
VERBROEDERING TIENEN KUMTICH     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CHEVRAINVILLIERS     06-07-19  323 Oude           Deelnemers:30 LOSTIJD:07.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24  6  345782 BE 208715618 11.25350 1408.0027    1
   2 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24  4       2 BE 213833118 11.26340 1402.3875    2
   3 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  23  4  333812 BE 208209718 11.18030 1402.2768    3
   4 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 19  1  331979 BE 202370118 11.17310 1397.7082    4
   5 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  4  337051 BE 201831718 11.22103 1391.7854    5
   6 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24  1       3 BE 213047717 11.29270 1386.1776    6
   7 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24 14       4 BE 208721818 11.29510 1383.9584    7
   8 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24 11       5 BE 208717618 11.30030 1382.8514    8
   9 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24 12       6 BE 208716618 11.30060 1382.5750    9
  10 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 11 10  333672 BE 211824218 11.21220 1382.4278   10
  11 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24 16       7 BE 208723318 11.31160 1376.1555   11
  12 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 22  4  330688 BE 206184418 11.20200 1375.9556   12
  13 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24  8       8 BE 063455218 11.31210 1375.6992   13
  14 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  23  7       2 BE 212891316 11.23380 1370.1409   14
  15 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24  3       9 BE 213047017 11.32350 1368.9819   15
  16 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  23  2       3 BE 208510115 11.24300 1365.2843   16
  17 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 11  3       2 BE 211822018 11.24250 1365.1770   17
  18 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 11  4       3 BE 211820518 11.24310 1364.6186   18
  19 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 25  1  347788 BE 201772418 11.34570 1364.1420   19
  20 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24  5      10 BE 208711418 11.33340 1363.6729   20
  21 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24 15      11 BE 208721918 11.33370 1363.4041   21
  22 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 11  2       4 BE 211887718 11.24510 1362.7609   22
  23 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 22  6       2 BE 206183918 11.22470 1362.0704   23
  24 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 22  1       3 BE 207780317 11.23030 1360.5760   24
  25 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 22 13       4 BE 206182718 11.23050 1360.3894   25
  26 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  5  3  341419 BE 201401917 11.31290 1357.6208   26
  27 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24 19      12 BE 063457818 11.34440 1357.4274   27
  28 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   8  3  330634 BE 205028018 11.23360 1357.2824   28
  29 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  5  4       2 BE 201405217 11.31590 1354.9269   29
  30 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24 20      13 BE 208724118 11.35210 1354.1492   30
  31 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24 10      14 BE 208718218 11.35240 1353.8841   31
  32 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  23  9       4 BE 207883517 11.26340 1353.8407   32
  33 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 22  3       5 BE 207782817 11.24300 1352.5072   33
  34 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  15  2  336592 BE 203633516 11.28520 1352.4993   34
  35 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  8  5  333242 BE 203187317 11.26330 1351.6204   35
  36 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 11  8       5 BE 211824518 11.26550 1351.3547   36
  37 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  5  1       3 BE 201402017 11.33070 1348.8602   37
  38 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11  2  331038 BE 213803218 11.25300 1348.4236   38
  39 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 22  7       6 BE 206183318 11.25160 1348.2794   39
  40 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  11  3  331755 BE 201720518 11.26040 1348.2322   40
  41 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  7  1  343138 BE 201728218 11.34360 1347.7533   41
  42 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24  7      15 BE 208713118 11.36340 1347.7277   42
  43 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  7  4       2 BE 201728118 11.35000 1345.6392   43
  44 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11  1       2 BE 206256817 11.26080 1344.9540   44
  45 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24 23      16 BE 208715018 11.37210 1343.6254   45
  46 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 22 19       7 BE 207780717 11.26150 1342.8954   46
  47 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 11  2  338788 00 203227818 11.32270 1342.0004   47
  48 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 22 12       8 BE 207780417 11.26320 1341.3521   48
  49 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE  9  9  340896 BE 202218718 11.34160 1340.7027   49
  50 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  15  7       2 BE 201827418 11.31060 1340.4699   50
  51 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24  9      17 BE 208718318 11.37580 1340.4135   51
  52 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24 22      18 BE 208721118 11.37590 1340.3269   52
  53 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  11  1       2 BE 202590817 11.27370 1339.7927   53
  54 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 19  2       2 BE 203134417 11.27480 1339.7054   54
  55 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  3       2 BE 201836818 11.31503 1338.3626   55
  56 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE  9  6       2 BE 202220718 11.34500 1337.7214   56
  57 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS  6  1  328588 BE 213772418 11.25500 1336.6292   57
  58 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 19 10       3 BE 202374818 11.28260 1336.2901   58
  59 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  6       3 BE 201832718 11.32143 1336.2402   59
  60 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  11  3  342496 BE 201753118 11.36320 1335.0936   60
  61 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  23  5       5 BE 208212118 11.30100 1334.3584   61
  62 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 19  9       4 BE 202371518 11.28550 1333.6953   62
  63 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 11  7       2 00 201501716 11.34110 1332.8490   63
  64 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 11  5       3 BE 203225918 11.34120 1332.7616   64
  65 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12 10       4 BE 201834318 11.33063 1331.6647   65
  66 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 11  3       4 00 201312217 11.35000 1328.5804   66
  67 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  15  3       3 BE 203052417 11.33290 1327.8664   67
  68 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  7  1  333799 BE 214346117 11.31260 1327.5845   68
  69 VANDEPUT ANDRE        VISSENA  6  6  334002 BE 201744517 11.31540 1325.9309   69
  70 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  23 13       6 BE 208204618 11.31530 1325.2643   70
  71 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11  8       3 BE 213803718 11.29480 1325.2122   71
  72 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  5       5 BE 201830118 11.34543 1322.2612   72
  73 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  23 14       7 BE 208209618 11.32300 1322.0277   73



  74 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  15  1       4 BE 214031315 11.34440 1321.3504   74
  75 MINNOYE FELIX         BIERBEE  7  3  325583 BE 201841118 11.26410 1319.8419   75
  76 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24 13      19 BE 208728618 11.42130 1318.6881   76
  77 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  7  3       3 BE 201726718 11.40180 1318.2405   77
  78 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  7  2       4 BE 201728418 11.40280 1317.3970   78
  79 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11  7       4 BE 206254117 11.31230 1316.8653   79
  80 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  23 21       8 BE 208204318 11.33320 1316.6395   80
  81 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 25  8       2 BE 202518917 11.44140 1316.2155   81
  82 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE  9  2       3 BE 201608217 11.39000 1316.2008   82
  83 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 19 16       5 BE 202373718 11.32140 1316.1583   83
  84 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  15  5       5 BE 203632516 11.35540 1315.3263   84
  85 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  7       6 BE 201839518 11.36303 1314.0134   85
  86 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  11  4       3 BE 201722818 11.32350 1313.4477   86
  87 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  15 11       6 BE 201824618 11.36360 1311.7381   87
  88 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 19  5       6 BE 202371418 11.33070 1311.5652   88
  89 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  8  1       2 BE 214328915 11.34070 1311.3740   89
  90 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  23  6       9 BE 208207018 11.34440 1310.4371   90
  91 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 19 17       7 BE 202377218 11.33280 1309.7541   91
  92 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  15 14       7 BE 201828318 11.37070 1309.1022   92
  93 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   8  2       2 BE 208224317 11.32350 1309.0096   93
  94 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE  9  7       4 BE 202220518 11.40280 1308.7894   94
  95 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 22  2       9 BE 211935116 11.32520 1307.7564   95
  96 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 24 17      20 BE 408123318 11.44350 1306.8926   96
  97 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 19  6       8 BE 202373818 11.34060 1306.4896   97
  98 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS 17  1  332178 BE 201899218 11.34310 1305.1326   98
  99 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   8  7       3 BE 211800516 11.33300 1304.2761   99
 100 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 25 22       3 BE 201771018 11.46410 1304.1235  100
 101 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  8  3       3 BE 214702315 11.35380 1303.5937  101
 102 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  11  2       4 BE 202590517 11.34300 1303.5560  102
 103 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE  9  5       5 BE 201743218 11.41470 1302.2067  103
 104 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 11  9       6 BE 211825418 11.36270 1301.1191  104
 105 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 25 11       4 BE 202516517 11.47220 1300.7904  105
 106 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE  9  8       6 BE 202219618 11.42220 1299.3114  106
 107 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 19 13       9 BE 202370518 11.35440 1298.1452  107
 108 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  15  4       8 BE 203640416 11.39400 1296.2465  108
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN KUMTICH     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CHEVRAINVILLIERS     06-07-19  209 Jaarse         Deelnemers:27 LOSTIJD:07.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21  3  345782 BE 208715618 11.25350 1408.0027    1
   2 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21  1       2 BE 213833118 11.26340 1402.3875    2
   3 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  1  333812 BE 208209718 11.18030 1402.2768    3
   4 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 16  1  331979 BE 202370118 11.17310 1397.7082    4
   5 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   8  2  337051 BE 201831718 11.22103 1391.7854    5
   6 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21 11       3 BE 208721818 11.29510 1383.9584    6
   7 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21  8       4 BE 208717618 11.30030 1382.8514    7
   8 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21  9       5 BE 208716618 11.30060 1382.5750    8
   9 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 11 10  333672 BE 211824218 11.21220 1382.4278    9
  10 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21 13       6 BE 208723318 11.31160 1376.1555   10
  11 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH  9  1  330688 BE 206184418 11.20200 1375.9556   11
  12 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21  5       7 BE 063455218 11.31210 1375.6992   12
  13 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 11  3       2 BE 211822018 11.24250 1365.1770   13
  14 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 11  4       3 BE 211820518 11.24310 1364.6186   14
  15 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 12  1  347788 BE 201772418 11.34570 1364.1420   15
  16 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21  2       8 BE 208711418 11.33340 1363.6729   16
  17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21 12       9 BE 208721918 11.33370 1363.4041   17
  18 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 11  2       4 BE 211887718 11.24510 1362.7609   18
  19 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH  9  2       2 BE 206183918 11.22470 1362.0704   19
  20 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH  9  5       3 BE 206182718 11.23050 1360.3894   20
  21 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21 16      10 BE 063457818 11.34440 1357.4274   21
  22 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   3  1  330634 BE 205028018 11.23360 1357.2824   22
  23 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21 17      11 BE 208724118 11.35210 1354.1492   23
  24 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21  7      12 BE 208718218 11.35240 1353.8841   24
  25 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 11  8       5 BE 211824518 11.26550 1351.3547   25
  26 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO  6  1  331038 BE 213803218 11.25300 1348.4236   26
  27 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH  9  3       4 BE 206183318 11.25160 1348.2794   27
  28 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   4  1  331755 BE 201720518 11.26040 1348.2322   28
  29 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  7  1  343138 BE 201728218 11.34360 1347.7533   29
  30 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21  4      13 BE 208713118 11.36340 1347.7277   30
  31 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  7  4       2 BE 201728118 11.35000 1345.6392   31
  32 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21 20      14 BE 208715018 11.37210 1343.6254   32
  33 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL  7  1  338788 00 203227818 11.32270 1342.0004   33
  34 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE  6  6  340896 BE 202218718 11.34160 1340.7027   34
  35 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM   9  1  336592 BE 201827418 11.31060 1340.4699   35
  36 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21  6      15 BE 208718318 11.37580 1340.4135   36



  37 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21 19      16 BE 208721118 11.37590 1340.3269   37
  38 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   8  1       2 BE 201836818 11.31503 1338.3626   38
  39 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE  6  3       2 BE 202220718 11.34500 1337.7214   39
  40 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS  5  1  328588 BE 213772418 11.25500 1336.6292   40
  41 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 16  9       2 BE 202374818 11.28260 1336.2901   41
  42 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   8  4       3 BE 201832718 11.32143 1336.2402   42
  43 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM   9  1  342496 BE 201753118 11.36320 1335.0936   43
  44 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  2       2 BE 208212118 11.30100 1334.3584   44
  45 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 16  8       3 BE 202371518 11.28550 1333.6953   45
  46 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL  7  2       2 BE 203225918 11.34120 1332.7616   46
  47 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   8  8       4 BE 201834318 11.33063 1331.6647   47
  48 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  6       3 BE 208204618 11.31530 1325.2643   48
  49 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO  6  4       2 BE 213803718 11.29480 1325.2122   49
  50 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   8  3       5 BE 201830118 11.34543 1322.2612   50
  51 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  7       4 BE 208209618 11.32300 1322.0277   51
  52 MINNOYE FELIX         BIERBEE  6  2  325583 BE 201841118 11.26410 1319.8419   52
  53 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21 10      17 BE 208728618 11.42130 1318.6881   53
  54 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  7  3       3 BE 201726718 11.40180 1318.2405   54
  55 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  7  2       4 BE 201728418 11.40280 1317.3970   55
  56 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15 13       5 BE 208204318 11.33320 1316.6395   56
  57 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 16 13       4 BE 202373718 11.32140 1316.1583   57
  58 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   8  5       6 BE 201839518 11.36303 1314.0134   58
  59 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   4  2       2 BE 201722818 11.32350 1313.4477   59
  60 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM   9  5       2 BE 201824618 11.36360 1311.7381   60
  61 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 16  4       5 BE 202371418 11.33070 1311.5652   61
  62 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  3       6 BE 208207018 11.34440 1310.4371   62
  63 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 16 14       6 BE 202377218 11.33280 1309.7541   63
  64 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM   9  8       3 BE 201828318 11.37070 1309.1022   64
  65 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE  6  4       3 BE 202220518 11.40280 1308.7894   65
  66 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 21 14      18 BE 408123318 11.44350 1306.8926   66
  67 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 16  5       7 BE 202373818 11.34060 1306.4896   67
  68 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS 17  1  332178 BE 201899218 11.34310 1305.1326   68
  69 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 12  9       2 BE 201771018 11.46410 1304.1235   69
  70 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE  6  2       4 BE 201743218 11.41470 1302.2067   70
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN KUMTICH     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CHEVRAINVILLIERS     06-07-19  159 Jongen         Deelnemers:7 LOSTIJD:07.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 17  6  347788 BE 200125019 11.32050 1379.6549    1
   2 JACOBS BENNY EN KOEN  VISSENA  8  1  333576 BE 200411319 11.22500 1373.6829    2
   3 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 17  4       2 BE 200123819 11.34540 1364.4096    3
   4 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  7  7  333799 BE 200354519 11.28340 1342.8953    4
   5 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 17  9       3 BE 200123719 11.39330 1339.9653    5
   6 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36  1  346354 BE 200091019 11.38352 1339.4117    6
   7 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 17 11       4 BE 200125519 11.41420 1328.9568    7
   8 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36 16       2 BE 200090619 11.41142 1325.8246    8
   9 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  57 43  331755 BE 200031419 11.31230 1319.7176    9
  10 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 17  2       5 BE 200125319 11.44070 1316.7969   10
  11 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  57  9       2 BE 200034619 11.32500 1312.1490   11
  12 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  57 25       3 BE 200043719 11.33220 1309.3869   12
  13 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  57 45       4 BE 200034519 11.34130 1305.0089   13
  14 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 17  7       6 BE 200123119 11.46520 1303.2276   14
  15 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 17 10       7 BE 200123519 11.47160 1301.2771   15
  16 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36 32       3 BE 200094519 11.47062 1296.7041   16
  17 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36  3       4 BE 200094019 11.47102 1296.3806   17
  18 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36  4       5 BE 200093019 11.47122 1296.2189   18
  19 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 17  3       8 BE 200125619 11.48220 1295.9434   19
  20 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  57 44       5 BE 200035719 11.36360 1292.8878   20
  21 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 17 15       9 BE 200124319 11.49240 1290.9725   21
  22 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 17 12      10 BE 200124019 11.49390 1289.7756   22
  23 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36 31       6 BE 200097019 11.49072 1286.9872   23
  24 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  57 21       6 BE 200040619 11.38260 1283.7160   24
  25 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  7  5       2 BE 200350619 11.40210 1282.1164   25
  26 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36 11       7 BE 200093819 11.50112 1281.9063   26
  27 JACOBS BENNY EN KOEN  VISSENA  8  8       2 BE 200412119 11.40330 1280.2763   27
  28 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36  8       8 BE 200092419 11.51072 1277.4934   28
  29 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36 33       9 BE 200095619 11.51132 1277.0223   29
  30 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  57 10       7 BE 200032719 11.39570 1276.2262   30
  31 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 12 11  340714 BE 200599419 11.47370 1273.1419   31
  32 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36 15      10 BE 200096119 11.53362 1265.8983   32
  33 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  57 48       8 BE 200038119 11.42110 1265.3550   33
  34 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  7  2       3 BE 200650519 11.44190 1262.8753   34
  35 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  57 33       9 BE 200038019 11.43030 1261.1861   35
  36 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36  9      11 BE 200093619 11.54572 1259.6829   36
  37 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36 23      12 BE 200093319 11.55452 1256.0283   37



  38 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  57 50      10 BE 200046819 11.44310 1254.1932   38
  39 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36  7      13 BE 200097819 11.57452 1246.9841   39
  40 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  57 16      11 BE 200040019 11.46130 1246.1842   40
  41 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  57 20      12 BE 200042719 11.47400 1239.4334   41
  42 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 12  3       2 BE 200370919 11.55500 1235.2169   42
  43 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36 12      14 BE 200092919 12.00292 1234.8323   43
  44 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 17 13      11 BE 200123219 12.02000 1233.2908   44
  45 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36 20      15 BE 200090919 12.01202 1231.1015   45
  46 BEELEN ANDRE          WAANROD 22 19  344240 BE 200504719 11.59450 1230.5273   46
  47 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 12  8       3 BE 200370519 11.57320 1227.6507   47
  48 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 12  7       4 BE 200598219 11.57530 1226.1045   48
  49 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  57 24      13 BE 200036319 11.52070 1219.1646   49
  50 BEELEN ANDRE          WAANROD 22  1       2 BE 200352319 12.03360 1213.8223   50
  51 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36 28      16 BE 200097219 12.05562 1211.2962   51
  52 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36  5      17 BE 200091619 12.06172 1209.8153   52
  53 NOLMANS IVO           BEKKEVO 36 14      18 BE 200094119 12.06182 1209.7449   53
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


